December 2015 DocID028744 Rev 1 1/17
UM1999
User manual
Getting started with X-NUCLEO-LED61A1 DC-DC LED driver
expansion board for STM32 Nucleo
Introduction
The X-NUCLEO-LED61A1 is an expansion board designed to provide sample compact LED driver

12/17 DocID028744 Rev 1
Item Package Manufacturer
Manuf. order code / Orderable
Part No.
Additional
Notes
13 SMD 0402 TDK Corporation C1005X5R1C225K050BC or equivalent
14 SMA ST STPS2L60A
15 SOD-523 ST BAS70KFILM
16 SOD-123
Diodes
Incorporated
BZT52C4V3-7-F
17 SMD 0603 Lite on MSD1278-223 or equivalent
18 ST0201 ST ESDAULC5-1BF4
19 Stmite Flat ST SMM4F33A-TR
20 Through Hole FCI 68000-103HLF or equivalent
21
SMD (coupled
inductor)
BOURNS SRF1280A-220M or equivalent
22 PowerFlat 5x6 ST STL8N10LF3
23 PowerFlat 2x2  ST STL3N10F7
24 SMD-Diode 0805 OSRAM SFH 3710-3/4-Z
25 SMD 0402 Stackpole RMCF0402FT220K or equivalent
26 SMD 0402 Stackpole RMCF0402FT6K80 or equivalent
27 SMD 1206 Stackpole RMCF1206FT1R50 or equivalent
28 SMD 1206 ROHM  MCR18ERTFL2R00 or equivalent
29 SMD 0603 Panasonics  ERJ-3GEYJ2R2V or equivalent
30 SMD 2010 ROHM  MCR25JZHFLR100 or equivalent
31 SMD 0402 ROHM  MCR01MRTF1501 or equivalent
32 SMD 0402 Yageo RC0402JR-075R6L or equivalent
33 SMD 0402 Panasonics  ERJ-2GEJ823X or equivalent
34 SMD 0402 Stackpole RMCF0402JT330R or equivalent
35 SMD 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ223X or equivalent
36 SMD 0402 Stackpole RMCF0402JT510K or equivalent
37 SMD 0402 Stackpole RMCF0402JT1M00 or equivalent
38 SMD 0402 StackPole  RMCF0402JT680R or equivalent
39 SMD 0402 yageo RC0402JR-07100KL or equivalent
40 SMD 0402 panasonics  ERJ-2GEJ102X or equivalent
41 SMD 0805 Stackpole  RMCF0805JT100R or equivalent
42
SMD 0805-Nucleo
CON
    or equivalent